Soil Safety Program Service Area Zip Codes

\

9812698106 \\_ 98108 \

98136
98146

98367

98433

98338




Zip codes within the Soil Safety Program Service Area

Zip Code

98106*
98108*
98126*
98136*
98146
98148
98166
98168
98188*
98198
98158
98032*
98070
98003*
98023*
98402*
98403*
98405*
98406*
98407
98409*
98416
98421*
98422*
98430
98433*
98465
98466
98467
98498
98499*
98327*
98388*

*Partially within the Soil Safety Program Service Area

Post Office

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
SeaTac
Kent
Vashon
Federal Way
Federal Way
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
University Place
Lakewood
Lakewood
Dupont

Steilacoom

Department of Ecology has free soil sampling and soill
safety actions for play areas at schools, licensed child-
cares, parks, camps, and multi-family public housing!

For information about the Soil Safety Program, please
visit: http://www.ecy.wa.gov/programs/tcp/
sites brochure/dirt alert/soilSafety/soilsafety.htm

You can also contact Amy Hargrove at
Amy.Hargrove@ecy.wa.gov or 360-407-6262.
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